9-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Interdisciplinary Studies
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MAIDS201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2022
Branch : Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj)
Course Part : Master of Arts - IDS (With Credit)-[Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj)]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MA2221101 Traditional Compositions of Tabla/Pakhavaj-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA2221102 History of Tabla/ Pakhavaj 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA2221103 Notation System of the Tal. 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA2221104 Concert-l 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA2221105 Project 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA2221106 Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA2221107 Introduction of Baaj & Gharanas 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
9-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

MA2221103 TH 32 54 8 14 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,C
MA2221104 PR 32 20 8 10 100 -- 30 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA2221105 PR 32 56 8 10 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MA2221106 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,C
MA2221107 TH 32 43 8 12 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25  |  EGP: 148  |  SGPA: 5.92  |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 344/625 (Three Hundred Forty Four )  |  Percentage: 55.04 %  |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance:NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 148.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 5.92
9-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2022 - Music (Tabla/Pakhavaj) - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
School of Performing Arts and Fine Arts, SUSPAF
Seat No: 035658 PRN: 202201099042887 ELIG: E Statement No: 2368931 College Code: SUSPAF
7 Name: NAIK SATISH SATYWAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA2221101 PR 32 40 8 12 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MA2221102 TH 32 55 8 11 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,C
MA2221103 TH 32 61 8 9 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA2221104 PR 32 42 8 12 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C
MA2221105 PR 32 40 8 12 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MA2221106 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,C